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Name, surname
Artlrs Rozkovs
Ricards Jirgensons
Kristaps Ansons
Tomas Jaunzems
Elvis Lankovskis
Kaspars Grabens
Viktors Valainis
Nikita Skorbenko
Oskars Ruperts
Vadims Puzanovs
Visvaldis Janelis
Annemarija Rivéa

INDIVIDUALI RUNGTIS (LATVIJA) / INDIVIDUAL (LATVIA)

Department
Latvija (Baltic)
Latvija

Latvija (Baltic)
Latvija (Baltic)
Latvija

Latvija (Baltic)
Latvija (Baltic)
Latvija (Baltic)
Latvija (Baltic)
Latvija (Baltic)
Latvija (Baltic)
Latvija (Baltic)

Category
V30/K
V18
V30
V30
V30/K
V40
V40
V18
V30
V18
V18/K
M

Track Track time

01:32.03
01:36.02
01:39.30
01:39.93
01:44.15
01:50.67
01:51.98
01:53.73
01:58.38
02:00.09
02:03.13
04:43.90

Penalty

00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

Final time
01:32.03
01:36.02
01:39.30
01:39.93
01:44.15
01:50.67
01:51.98
01:53.73
01:58.38
02:00.09
02:03.13
04:43.90



